
ESNA (Arcis 16H)
ESTAC

Academy
FC Morgendois 1

Breviandes
FC Nogentais
JS Vaudoise 1
St Julien 1

Bar sur Aube FC (14H)
RCSC

Rosières
ES Municipaux 

Lusigny
Romilly 1

AS Chartreux 1 (H.Terré n°2 14H)

CR = Club Recevant

2.
3.
4.

2.
3.
4.

2.
3.
4.

2.
3.

Samedi 28 Septembre 2024 à 15H
4ème Journée de Brassage U13 D1

U13
D1 CR*

CR*

CR*

CR*

Champagne Academy4.



AGT (Songis 14H)
ASOFA
ASLO

Marigny

SAF (Saint Andrè)
Nord Est Aubois

Creney

St Meziery (Chatres)
Pont Ste Marie

Vallant

Torvilliers (Torvilliers)
Bar/Esso

USVD

CR = Club Recevant

2.
3.
4.

2.
3.

2.
3.

2.
3.

Samedi 28 Septembre 2024 à 15H
4ème Journée de Brassage U13 D1

U13
D1 CR*

CR*

CR*

CR*

Melda 14.

Ervy4.



ESNA 2 (Arcis 13H)
FC Nogentais 2

FC Morgendois 2
ES Municipaux 4

ESTAC F (Henri Terré 3 à 10H30)

Bar/Esso 2
AS Chartreux 3

Lusigny 2
Bar Sur Aube 2

ES Municipaux 3

ASOFA 2 (Villemaur)
Romilly 2

AS Chartreux 2

CR = Club Recevant

2.
3.
4.

2.
3.

2.
3.

2.
3.

Samedi 28 Septembre 2024 à 15H
4ème Journée de Brassage U13 D2

U13
D2 CR*

CR*

CR*

CR*

Nord Est Aubois 24.

Rosières 24.

ST Meziery 24.



Nogent 3 (Agora 13H)
Melda 3

ES Municipaux 2
JS Vaudoise 2 (Chappes)

JS Vaudoise 3
Melda 2

Étoile Chapelaine (14H Pinet 3)
Academy 2

Champagne Academy 2

CR = Club Recevant

2.
3. 2.

3.

2.
3.

Samedi 28 Septembre 2024 à 15H
4ème Journée de Brassage U13 D2

U13
D2 CR*

CR*

CR*

SAF 24.


